
Bowling Green Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - Page 1

2026 Sectional 6 Northwest OH-26SC-150OB - 2/14/2026

Sanction #: OH-26SC-150OB

Results - Sectional 6
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:53.16Ontario

1) Trumpower, Mirielle H JR 2) Simmering, Joie A SR

3) Bulakovski, Sasha SR 4) Crum, Tessa L SR

28.00 24.82

A2 1:55.68Perkins

1) Bucher, Lo SO 2) West, Ella SR

3) Mitchel, Natalie SR 4) Henning, Hayley FR

31.09 30.04 28.75 25.80

A3 2:02.61Oak Harbor

1) Cherry, Olivia JR 2) Borjas, Juliana J SO

3) Shupe, Chloe SR 4) Grieger, Sophia SR

30.34 34.80 29.27 28.20

A4 2:06.01Maragaretta-OH

1) Riedy, Sydnie JR 2) Aceto, Kylee SR

3) Aceto, Kayla SR 4) Murray, Lexis SR

31.29 37.06 30.10 27.56

A5 2:06.51St Paul-OH

1) Coriell, Elaina JR 2) Gocsik, Sarah JR

3) Frazee, Kennedie JR 4) Welter, Jocelyn SR

32.13 36.50 30.97 26.91

A6 2:09.48Norwalk-OH

1) Daniels, Kylah JR 2) Farmer, Becca FR

3) Rodriguez, Amara SO 4) Konik, Saige SO

33.95 38.83 28.43 28.27

A7 2:13.80Huron-OH

1) Barkema, Hadley R FR 2) Lesnak, Andrea T FR

3) Towns, Rylie JR 4) Schlessman, Laney FR

28.85 30.12

A8 2:16.86SMCC-OH

1) Serna, Jessica FR 2) Maxwell, Nadia SO

3) Dante, Serissa FR 4) Blank, Caelyn FR

33.73 40.30 35.31 27.52

A9 2:22.15Shelby-OH

1) Reed, Ella JR 2) Ream, Arabella SO

3) Muntis, Lillian FR 4) Lay, Alexandra SR

39.88 41.79 30.28 30.20

A--- DQPort Clinton-OH

1) Fought, Calleigh FR 2) Hatt, Lilly JR

3) Uszak, Miyah SO 4) Carmon, Ella SO

36.19 41.72 38.92 27.14

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:37.59Ontario

1) Montgomery, Colten J SO 2) Smith, Carson C JR

3) Trumpower, Grantham J SR 4) Walter, Owen E JR

24.85 27.13 23.47 22.14

A2 1:41.62Oak Harbor

1) Johannsen, Tyler E JR 2) Stewart, Garyn R JR

3) Sorg, Austin S SR 4) O'Neill, Brennan J SR

27.30 28.31 22.01 24.00

A3 1:47.13Port Clinton-OH

1) Higgins, Lee SR 2) Simpson, Charlie JR

3) Barnhill, Grant JR 4) Siefke, Wyatt SR

27.29 31.55 25.50 22.79

A4 1:48.62Norwalk-OH

1) Craig, Canyon SO 2) Hall, Anthony SR

3) Snyder, Lincoln JR 4) Weinert, Braydan JR

31.35 28.56 24.73 23.98

A5 1:48.83SMCC-OH

1) Torrey, Garrett JR 2) Gorty, Pavan SR

3) Michel, Noah JR 4) Serna, Brian SR

27.97 30.06 26.52 24.28

A6 1:49.80Vermilion-LE

1) Drost, Caleb FR 2) Rini, Cole SR

3) Schaub, Joe SR 4) Rini, Sean SO

28.93 28.40 27.18 25.29

A7 1:54.20Maragaretta-OH

1) Weyer, Kaleb FR 2) White, Cohen FR

3) Berg, Jace SO 4) Smith, Bren SR

30.29 32.26 26.53 25.12

A8 1:58.48Perkins

1) Crabtree, Jackson JR 2) Hahn, Bennet FR

3) Kania, Cuper FR 4) Spencer, Michael JR

33.37 32.50 27.27 25.34

A9 2:00.07Huron-OH

1) Russell, David SO 2) Dunlap, Georgie SO

3) Bertke, Parker SR 4) Case, Sam JR

35.49 31.49 27.81 25.28

A10 2:28.60St Paul-OH

1) Shumway, Wyatt FR 2) MacDonald, Blake SO

3) Roll, Connor SR 4) Mefteh, Momen SR

38.88 44.21 30.83 34.68

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Ontario SO1 2:05.59Zehe, Ava R

28.29 31.27 32.69 33.34

Ontario SR2 2:05.97Secrist, Lily

28.58 31.42 32.84 33.13

Port Clinton-OH SR3 2:06.56Puffenberger, Halle

28.67 31.82 33.03 33.04

Woodmore-OH SR4 2:09.18Lang, Emily E

30.08 32.72 33.98 32.40

Ontario JR5 2:09.81Mottayaw, Tatum O

29.28 32.43 34.12 33.98

Ontario FR6 2:09.98Wilging, Penny

29.56 33.15 34.31 32.96

Oak Harbor SR7 2:12.21Grieger, Sophia

30.58 33.32 34.55 33.76

Willard-OH SO8 2:12.33Schag, Phebe

29.88 34.05 34.86 33.54

Perkins SR9 2:12.94Hahn, Elia

29.53 32.93 35.78 34.70

Crestview SO10 2:14.81Kuhn, Zoe

30.71 33.56 35.40 35.14

Port Clinton-OH SR11 2:16.67Wiechman, Morgan

30.26 34.46 35.74 36.21

Oak Harbor SO12 2:20.92Avery, Elizabeth

30.65 35.40 38.35 36.52

St Paul-OH JR13 2:22.78Talbot, Allison

29.78 34.85 39.29 38.86
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Results - Sectional 6

(Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Crestview SR14 2:24.80Davisson, Erica

29.74 36.20 39.19 39.67

Perkins FR15 2:25.19Denney, Adri

31.35 37.88 39.95 36.01

SMCC-OH FR16 2:26.29Criscione, Molly

33.83 36.88 38.82 36.76

Vermilion-LE JR17 2:26.69Walts, Keely

32.56 36.46 38.72 38.95

Maragaretta-OH SO18 2:36.20Protzman, Sarah

33.51 38.34 41.87 42.48

Shelby-OH FR19 2:40.07Fritz, Kennedy

34.01 39.55 43.24 43.27

Danbury-OT FR20 2:40.49Zywiec, Laura

35.73 41.66 43.49 39.61

Norwalk-OH SO21 2:41.73Stanford-Jones, Chloe

35.57 40.12 42.51 43.53

Perkins SO22 2:46.20Musser, Gianna

33.81 42.38 45.81 44.20

Maragaretta-OH SO23 2:47.22Cook, Kadence

34.62 41.40 44.09 47.11

Maragaretta-OH FR24 2:47.36Jacoby, Evelyn

37.59 44.13 44.28 41.36

Port Clinton-OH FR25 2:51.49Wiechman, Micaela

35.03 42.98 47.71 45.77

Maragaretta-OH SR26 2:51.82Cattano, Olivia

37.91 43.40 45.54 44.97

St Paul-OH FR27 2:56.29Bodell, Amelia

38.38 44.59 47.53 45.79

Port Clinton-OH SO28 3:01.36Uszak, Miyah

34.99 43.16 51.62 51.59

St Paul-OH SO29 3:09.53Matlack, Jessica

40.65 46.36 49.04 53.48

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Oak Harbor SR1 1:44.29Sorg, Austin S

23.45 26.59 27.07 27.18

Clyde-OH JR2 1:49.28Morgan, Eli

24.78 27.44 28.59 28.47

Perkins SO3 1:51.00Zess, Max

25.02 27.56 28.82 29.60

Perkins JR4 1:53.00Miller, Preston

25.65 28.24 29.44 29.67

Oak Harbor JR5 1:55.25Johannsen, Tyler E

26.37 29.48 29.92 29.48

Port Clinton-OH JR6 1:57.57Barnhill, Grant

26.67 29.79 30.64 30.47

Ontario FR7 1:58.88Sesco, Logan

25.75 29.31 31.56 32.26

Ontario FR8 1:59.72Morabito, Alex

26.25 29.87 32.21 31.39

Vermilion-LE SO9 2:00.72Rini, Sean

28.14 30.59 31.50 30.49

SMCC-OH JR10 2:07.47Etchill, Eli

28.73 31.71 33.53 33.50

Maragaretta-OH JR11 2:09.19Coffman, William

26.71 31.08 35.21 36.19

Willard-OH JR12 2:11.70Adkins, Nick

26.33 33.38 37.37 34.62

Huron-OH SR13 2:13.23Bertke, Parker

30.92 34.57 35.25 32.49

SMCC-OH JR14 2:13.27Robinson, Trey

29.82 33.31 34.74 35.40

Vermilion-LE JR15 2:13.30Hendrickson, Oliver

30.39 33.80 35.22 33.89

Norwalk-OH SO16 2:22.99Christophel, Aaron

32.05 36.05 38.29 36.60

Danbury-OT JR17 2:23.30Funk, Landon

32.45 35.52 37.73 37.60

SMCC-OH SO18 2:27.64Evans, Luke

34.20 36.59 38.91 37.94

Vermilion-LE JR19 2:29.35McFadden, Mason

31.37 36.96 40.54 40.48

SMCC-OH SR20 2:29.78Shafrath, Donovan

St Paul-OH FR21 2:38.83Shumway, Wyatt

31.57 37.94 45.74 43.58

Maragaretta-OH FR22 2:46.72Watson, Clayton

33.05 40.04 46.78 46.85

Maragaretta-OH SO23 2:50.08Jackson, Ethan

36.48 42.56 45.42 45.62

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Perkins SR1 2:16.78West, Ella

31.58 34.48 37.35 33.37

Perkins SO2 2:22.75Bucher, Lo

31.84 34.86 41.35 34.70

Ontario SR3 2:23.85Simmering, Joie A

30.43 38.52 41.35 33.55

Ontario FR4 2:28.43Manns, Ella

30.96 34.51

Oak Harbor SO5 2:29.47Stewart, Annabel L

31.21 38.22 44.32 35.72

St Paul-OH JR6 2:30.81Frazee, Kennedie

32.00 38.26 43.64 36.91

Oak Harbor SO7 2:31.94Borjas, Juliana J

33.85 40.08 42.79 35.22

Oak Harbor SO8 2:32.89Sprenger, Hanna

32.50 39.38 46.86 34.15

Oak Harbor SR9 2:32.95Shupe, Chloe

30.37 40.21 45.33 37.04

Ontario FR10 2:34.15Sandwall, Olivia

32.88 38.17 48.35 34.75

Ontario FR11 2:34.28Julian, Ava

32.90 38.82 46.47 36.09

Maragaretta-OH SR12 2:35.74Aceto, Kayla

32.12 36.05

Maragaretta-OH SR13 2:37.74Aceto, Kylee

33.17 42.41 45.28 36.88

Danbury-OT SR14 2:39.25Colon, Ellie

35.92 39.00 48.49 35.84



Bowling Green Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - Page 3

2026 Sectional 6 Northwest OH-26SC-150OB - 2/14/2026

Sanction #: OH-26SC-150OB

Results - Sectional 6

(Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Maragaretta-OH SR15 2:39.50Murray, Lexis

34.77 40.94 48.27 35.52

Huron-OH FR16 2:48.00Lesnak, Andrea T

32.34 43.65 49.94 42.07

Maragaretta-OH FR17 2:52.51Brown, Olivia

36.62 43.03 56.02 36.84

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Ontario JR1 2:03.16Smith, Carson C

25.79 30.81 35.21 31.35

Ontario JR2 2:03.40Swiatek, Jackson B

26.36 30.07 36.46 30.51

Oak Harbor JR3 2:04.13Stewart, Garyn R

26.35 33.71 34.61 29.46

Vermilion-LE SR4 2:05.11Rini, Cole

27.66 32.93 34.72 29.80

Ontario FR5 2:07.98Robinson, Connor W

26.27 34.38 35.46 31.87

Vermilion-LE FR6 2:11.37Drost, Caleb

29.50 34.18 37.11 30.58

Oak Harbor SR7 2:13.92O'Neill, Brennan J

28.01 34.13 40.06 31.72

SMCC-OH JR8 2:13.99Torrey, Garrett

28.42 33.33 40.12 32.12

Oak Harbor FR9 2:20.24Zimmer, Clase

32.23 35.70 40.80 31.51

SMCC-OH SR10 2:21.19Serna, Brian

30.70 37.52 39.87 33.10

Oak Harbor FR11 2:22.40Fleming, Karson

29.83 37.25 43.39 31.93

Perkins FR12 2:22.65Hahn, Bennet

31.11 37.45 41.07 33.02

Danbury-OT JR13 2:24.01McDonald, Ethan

28.87 34.35 46.84 33.95

Maragaretta-OH FR14 2:24.30White, Cohen

29.48 34.74

SMCC-OH SR15 2:25.51Gorty, Pavan

30.09 39.04 42.30 34.08

Perkins FR16 2:32.61Kania, Cuper

29.05 41.10 48.28 34.18

Willard-OH SO17 2:36.47Winans, Lucas

30.12 40.07 48.74 37.54

Willard-OH JR18 2:43.59Mosley, Aiden

32.96 40.62 49.89 40.12

Maragaretta-OH SR19 2:43.67Hillery, Connor

33.44 45.78 48.56 35.89

Maragaretta-OH FR20 3:14.72Hillery, Carson

38.56 49.38 1:04.78 42.00

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Ontario SR1 25.59Crum, Tessa L

Port Clinton-OH SR2 25.66Heilmann, Gabrielle

Perkins FR3 25.80Henning, Hayley

Ontario SR4 25.84Bulakovski, Sasha

Perkins JR5 26.60Ninke, Jasele

Ontario JR6 26.73Yeager, Jordyn

Maragaretta-OH JR7 27.04Riedy, Sydnie

St Paul-OH SR8 27.33Welter, Jocelyn

Norwalk-OH SO9 28.07Rodriguez, Amara

Shelby-OH FR10 28.34Muntis, Lillian

Port Clinton-OH FR11 28.67Siefke, Brynnlee

Maragaretta-OH SO12 28.94Bull, Cassandra

SMCC-OH FR13 28.98Blank, Caelyn

Ontario SR14 29.24Sesco, Alexia

Norwalk-OH JR15 29.64Rothhaar, Allison

Oak Harbor FR16 29.91Simkus, Adelyn

St Paul-OH JR17 30.00Wurzel, Sydney

Port Clinton-OH FR18 30.07Fought, Calleigh

Danbury-OT JR19 30.42Clark, Ally

Maragaretta-OH SR20 30.61Lee, Gracie

Huron-OH FR21 30.65Schlessman, Laney

St Paul-OH SR22 30.95Stoll, Kegney

St Paul-OH SO23 31.12Shumaker, Elsie

Huron-OH FR24 31.48Barkema, Hadley R

Port Clinton-OH JR25 31.89Hatt, Lilly

Shelby-OH SO26 31.94Ream, Arabella

Perkins JR27 33.31Cooley, Julia

Old Fort-OH FR28 33.96Adkins, Jenna

Norwalk-OH FR29 34.41Jamison, Izzie

Danbury-OT FR30 35.11Kellem, Matty

Perkins SR31 35.40West, Ady

Maragaretta-OH SO32 36.38Yetter, Emma

Huron-OH FR33 37.01Dice, Alexis

Willard-OH SR34 37.67Burma, Emelin

Vermilion-LE SO35 39.66Holliday, Kyrie

Willard-OH SR36 39.89Deel, Ava

Norwalk-OH SO37 42.42Foster, Erica

Crestview FR38 42.98Pestalitz, Clarissa

Willard-OH SR39 50.36Olvera, Kelly

Willard-OH SR40 1:01.05Billatoro, Crystal

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Ontario SR1 21.00Trumpower, Grantham J

Ontario FR2 23.81Walter, Levi

Maragaretta-OH SO3 24.15Bath, Dusty

Port Clinton-OH SO4 24.16Adkins, Jake

SMCC-OH JR5 24.39Michel, Noah

Perkins SR6 24.60Brunning O'Malley, Shivan

Willard-OH SR7 24.74Schag, Levi

Vermilion-LE SR8 24.91Schaub, Joe

Ontario JR9 24.96Bilyj, Alex

Maragaretta-OH SO10 24.99Berg, Jace

Maragaretta-OH JR11 25.36Coffman, William

Shelby-OH SR12 25.55Nixon, Blake

Maragaretta-OH SR13 25.69Smith, Bren

Perkins JR14 25.80Spencer, Michael

Port Clinton-OH JR15 25.88Bergman, Dalton

Port Clinton-OH FR16 26.06Schaaf, Isaac

Huron-OH JR17 26.16Case, Sam
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(Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SMCC-OH SR18 26.18Swain, Grant

SMCC-OH SR19 26.21Jones, Ben

Vermilion-LE JR20 26.35Demyan, Jack

Edison-OH SR21 26.49Trinza, Logan

SMCC-OH SR22 26.64Etchill, Eian

Danbury-OT SR23 26.75Sandvick, Evan

Crestview SO24 27.07Dinsmore, Harper

Vermilion-LE FR*25 27.25Phillips, Austin

Norwalk-OH FR*25 27.25Keefer, Greg

Huron-OH SO27 28.41Dunlap, Georgie

Vermilion-LE JR28 29.17Anders, Timothy

Crestview SO29 29.40Washburn, Zander

Norwalk-OH JR30 30.09Mynarski, Owen

Shelby-OH SO31 30.49Varney, Lucian

Clyde-OH SO32 30.50Moreno, Jayse

Willard-OH JR33 30.53Hanson, Kellen

Norwalk-OH JR34 31.09Burger, Ross

Willard-OH SO35 31.22Warner, Gavin

St Paul-OH JR36 31.75Kusser, Orrin

St Paul-OH SO37 32.68MacDonald, Blake

Perkins FR38 33.71James, Rocco

St Paul-OH SR39 34.64Mefteh, Momen

Willard-OH JR40 35.18Stevens, Xavier

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Ontario JR1 56.05Trumpower, Mirielle H

26.56 29.49

Perkins SR2 1:05.31Mitchel, Natalie

30.52 34.79

Willard-OH SO3 1:05.95Schag, Phebe

30.05 35.90

Port Clinton-OH SR4 1:06.44Puffenberger, Halle

30.65 35.79

Huron-OH JR5 1:06.74Towns, Rylie

30.19 36.55

Oak Harbor SO6 1:08.14Sprenger, Hanna

32.08 36.06

St Paul-OH JR7 1:10.46Frazee, Kennedie

Crestview SO8 1:10.74Kuhn, Zoe

32.95 37.79

Ontario FR9 1:10.88Sandwall, Olivia

34.49 36.39

Port Clinton-OH FR10 1:13.06Siefke, Brynnlee

33.47 39.59

Oak Harbor FR11 1:13.88Borjas, Makayla

33.19 40.69

Ontario JR12 1:17.47Tan, Lin Angel

31.28 46.19

Ontario JR13 1:18.61Yeager, Jordyn

34.34 44.27

Perkins FR14 1:20.25Denney, Adri

35.67 44.58

Danbury-OT JR15 1:32.95Clark, Ally

38.67 54.28

Maragaretta-OH SR16 1:34.72Cattano, Olivia

41.57 53.15

Maragaretta-OH SO17 1:37.52Cook, Kadence

42.43 55.09

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Oak Harbor SR1 50.33Sorg, Austin S

23.30 27.03

Ontario SO2 54.35Montgomery, Colten J

25.02 29.33

Norwalk-OH JR3 56.40Snyder, Lincoln

25.80 30.60

Port Clinton-OH SR4 56.52Siefke, Wyatt

25.62 30.90

Edison-OH JR5 56.84Valimont, Jacoby

25.96 30.88

Norwalk-OH SO6 57.95Craig, Canyon

26.31 31.64

Maragaretta-OH SO7 59.61Berg, Jace

26.99 32.62

Vermilion-LE SR8 1:01.38Schaub, Joe

28.15 33.23

Perkins FR9 1:02.82Kania, Cuper

28.51 34.31

Huron-OH SR10 1:03.07Bertke, Parker

29.13 33.94

Oak Harbor FR11 1:03.51Fleming, Karson

29.54 33.97

SMCC-OH JR12 1:03.60Michel, Noah

28.90 34.70

SMCC-OH SR13 1:04.29Jones, Ben

29.19 35.10

Willard-OH SO14 1:04.68Winans, Lucas

29.31 35.37

Shelby-OH SR15 1:04.87Nixon, Blake

28.58 36.29

Oak Harbor FR16 1:06.81Meyer, Edward

28.35 38.46

Perkins JR17 1:09.32Spencer, Michael

29.16 40.16

Maragaretta-OH SR18 1:13.90Hillery, Connor

34.32 39.58

SMCC-OH SR19 1:22.15Etchill, Eian

33.21 48.94

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Ontario SR1 56.26Crum, Tessa L

26.86 29.40

Port Clinton-OH SR2 56.36Heilmann, Gabrielle

26.64 29.72

Ontario FR3 57.55Shaffer, Zoey

27.58 29.97

Ontario SO4 57.80Zehe, Ava R

27.59 30.21
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Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Perkins FR5 58.07Henning, Hayley

27.25 30.82

Ontario SR6 58.08Bulakovski, Sasha

27.63 30.45

Oak Harbor JR7 58.25Cherry, Olivia

27.62 30.63

Perkins FR8 59.94West, Sarah

28.31 31.63

Maragaretta-OH JR9 1:00.42Riedy, Sydnie

28.64 31.78

St Paul-OH JR10 1:00.99Gocsik, Sarah

29.59 31.40

Shelby-OH FR11 1:02.91Muntis, Lillian

30.57 32.34

Norwalk-OH JR12 1:06.68Ringenberg, Raena

31.48 35.20

Norwalk-OH JR13 1:06.90Stahl, Sofia

31.73 35.17

St Paul-OH JR14 1:07.68Wurzel, Sydney

31.98 35.70

Vermilion-LE JR15 1:09.07Drost, Maddie

32.65 36.42

Maragaretta-OH SR16 1:09.72Lee, Gracie

33.19 36.53

Shelby-OH SR17 1:09.83Lay, Alexandra

32.83 37.00

Maragaretta-OH SO18 1:10.56Bull, Cassandra

31.49 39.07

Port Clinton-OH SO19 1:10.70Carmon, Ella

31.62 39.08

St Paul-OH SR20 1:13.22Stoll, Kegney

34.16 39.06

St Paul-OH SO21 1:15.56Preston, Payton

36.10 39.46

Port Clinton-OH FR22 1:15.80Wiechman, Micaela

34.72 41.08

SMCC-OH SO23 1:18.66Maxwell, Nadia

36.95 41.71

Danbury-OT FR24 1:20.46Kellem, Matty

38.81 41.65

Norwalk-OH FR25 1:22.60Jamison, Izzie

39.31 43.29

Norwalk-OH SO26 1:23.30Sanders, Izzy

38.90 44.40

Huron-OH FR27 1:26.47Dice, Alexis

43.34 43.13

Maragaretta-OH SO28 1:28.85Yetter, Emma

41.07 47.78

Vermilion-LE SO29 1:28.86Holliday, Kyrie

40.73 48.13

Willard-OH SR30 1:33.41Deel, Ava

44.35 49.06

Port Clinton-OH SO31 1:35.17Johnson, Paige

44.51 50.66

Willard-OH SR32 1:49.93Olvera, Kelly

51.04 58.89

Crestview FR--- DQPestalitz, Clarissa

44.33 53.65

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Ontario SR1 46.77Trumpower, Grantham J

22.12 24.65

Port Clinton-OH SR2 50.19Higgins, Lee

24.23 25.96

Ontario JR3 50.32Walter, Owen E

23.78 26.54

Ontario FR4 52.71Walter, Levi

25.39 27.32

Port Clinton-OH JR5 52.77Simpson, Charlie

25.16 27.61

Perkins SR6 54.07Brunning O'Malley, Shivan

25.85 28.22

Ontario JR7 54.62Bilyj, Alex

26.18 28.44

Maragaretta-OH SO8 59.00Bath, Dusty

27.23 31.77

Huron-OH JR9 59.36Case, Sam

28.85 30.51

Port Clinton-OH FR10 59.63Schaaf, Isaac

28.32 31.31

SMCC-OH SR11 59.82Swain, Grant

28.41 31.41

St Paul-OH SR12 1:00.00Roll, Connor

28.54 31.46

Maragaretta-OH FR13 1:00.22Maillard, Zeke

28.17 32.05

Norwalk-OH FR14 1:01.23Keefer, Greg

28.70 32.53

Oak Harbor FR15 1:01.28Pratt, Jaxson

29.00 32.28

Crestview SO16 1:01.47Dinsmore, Harper

29.24 32.23

SMCC-OH JR17 1:01.56Will, Josh

28.58 32.98

Vermilion-LE SO18 1:01.58Gonzales, Carter

29.51 32.07

Maragaretta-OH FR19 1:02.12Weyer, Kaleb

28.55 33.57

Vermilion-LE JR20 1:02.37McFadden, Mason

29.73 32.64

Oak Harbor SO21 1:03.03Greener, Logan

30.35 32.68

Huron-OH SO22 1:04.22Russell, David

30.60 33.62

Norwalk-OH JR23 1:06.19Dickerson, Levi

31.82 34.37

Vermilion-LE JR24 1:06.28Anders, Timothy

31.31 34.97

Maragaretta-OH FR25 1:06.74Hillery, Carson

31.36 35.38
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2026 Sectional 6 Northwest OH-26SC-150OB - 2/14/2026

Sanction #: OH-26SC-150OB

Results - Sectional 6

(Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Perkins FR26 1:07.09Cooley, Logan

31.72 35.37

St Paul-OH FR27 1:07.13Shumway, Wyatt

30.53 36.60

Norwalk-OH JR28 1:08.06Mynarski, Owen

31.76 36.30

Crestview SO29 1:08.85Washburn, Zander

32.54 36.31

Shelby-OH SO30 1:09.24Varney, Lucian

32.01 37.23

Vermilion-LE SO31 1:09.36Neely, William

33.43 35.93

Norwalk-OH JR32 1:10.35Burger, Ross

34.82 35.53

SMCC-OH SO33 1:11.28Burch, John

32.75 38.53

SMCC-OH SO34 1:11.67Richardson, Jason

33.45 38.22

St Paul-OH JR35 1:12.22Kusser, Orrin

33.80 38.42

Willard-OH JR36 1:13.76Hanson, Kellen

32.25 41.51

Willard-OH JR37 1:16.36Devene, Lucas

35.48 40.88

Willard-OH SO38 1:17.17Warner, Gavin

36.89 40.28

Willard-OH JR39 1:22.59Stevens, Xavier

38.95 43.64

 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Woodmore-OH SR1 5:37.23Lang, Emily E

30.91 33.03 33.66 33.91

34.16 34.31 34.37 34.45

34.70 33.73

Ontario SR2 5:40.28Simmering, Joie A

29.58 32.55 33.40 33.91

34.24 35.18 35.06 35.47

35.34 35.55

Ontario JR3 5:45.37Mottayaw, Tatum O

30.49 33.34 34.97 35.30

35.51 35.25 35.66 36.30

35.04 33.51

Ontario SR4 5:46.41Secrist, Lily

29.70 32.60 34.05 34.95

35.62 35.41 36.00 36.75

36.19 35.14

Oak Harbor SR5 5:52.19Grieger, Sophia

31.15 34.13 35.06 35.32

36.09 36.36 36.09 36.40

36.16 35.43

Huron-OH JR6 5:53.33Towns, Rylie

29.90 34.16 35.01 35.55

36.31 36.61 36.97 37.04

36.36 35.42

Ontario FR7 5:53.87Wilging, Penny

30.38 34.61 35.73 36.18

36.75 36.67 37.00 37.18

36.30 33.07

Port Clinton-OH SR8 6:02.65Wiechman, Morgan

30.26 34.26 35.96 36.86

37.25 37.84 37.60 37.83

37.63 37.16

Perkins SR9 6:04.56Hahn, Elia

32.04 36.04 37.33 37.56

37.66 37.53 37.25 36.48

37.47 35.20

Oak Harbor SR10 6:05.18Shupe, Chloe

31.60 35.22 36.11 37.12

37.19 37.90 37.62 37.80

38.20 36.42

Oak Harbor SO11 6:12.99Avery, Elizabeth

31.65 36.38 38.60 37.84

38.15 38.48 38.83 38.54

38.42 36.10

Maragaretta-OH SR12 6:18.59Murray, Lexis

31.58 36.35 38.77 39.12

39.79 39.79 39.47 39.45

38.83 35.44

Danbury-OT SR13 6:19.18Colon, Ellie

32.88 36.44 37.97 38.77

39.06 39.45 39.27 39.39

39.02 36.93

Crestview SR14 6:25.33Davisson, Erica

33.36 37.13 38.58 39.21

39.30 39.68 39.97 40.09

40.42 37.59

St Paul-OH JR15 6:35.07Talbot, Allison

31.36 35.14 38.18 39.84

41.26 42.03 42.86 42.39

42.19 39.82

Vermilion-LE JR16 6:41.31Walts, Keely

35.14 38.68 40.06 40.33

41.11 41.63 42.05 41.66

41.43 39.22

SMCC-OH FR17 6:42.15Criscione, Molly

34.93 38.87 41.03 41.41

41.89 41.03 41.31 41.89

41.08 38.71

Maragaretta-OH JR18 6:48.00Kovalaske, Kenna

36.82 40.57 41.94 42.67

42.84 41.85 41.19 41.36

40.57 38.19

Maragaretta-OH SO19 7:00.71Protzman, Sarah

35.58 40.12 44.05 42.76

42.99 42.97 44.31 43.16

43.07 41.70

Shelby-OH FR20 7:11.26Fritz, Kennedy

34.63 40.53 42.99 43.41

44.29 45.32 46.36 45.26

45.67 42.80
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2026 Sectional 6 Northwest OH-26SC-150OB - 2/14/2026

Sanction #: OH-26SC-150OB

Results - Sectional 6

(Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Perkins SO21 7:33.03Musser, Gianna

35.95 1:30.62 46.82 46.47

47.98 49.51 47.93 46.01

41.74

St Paul-OH SO22 7:59.50Matlack, Jessica

39.84 47.87 50.17 50.05

49.84 50.63 49.73 49.97

49.10 42.30

Port Clinton-OH SO23 8:23.16Luzader, Alexia

41.31 49.38 51.18 51.81

53.09 53.93 52.80 52.38

49.98 47.30

 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Clyde-OH JR1 4:53.09Morgan, Eli

25.65 27.85 29.37 30.11

30.46 30.18 30.55 29.87

30.09 28.96

Oak Harbor JR2 5:04.22Johannsen, Tyler E

26.93 29.92 30.78 30.98

31.07 31.26 31.10 31.27

30.95 29.96

Ontario SO3 5:07.35Rietschlin, Jack A

26.32 28.87 30.68 31.27

31.70 32.08 32.45 32.05

31.89 30.04

Perkins SO4 5:07.58Zess, Max

26.91 30.23 31.16 31.26

31.06 31.41 31.63 31.69

31.62 30.61

Perkins JR5 5:10.48Miller, Preston

26.60 29.59 30.66 30.92

31.28 31.47 31.79 32.56

33.48 32.13

Vermilion-LE SO6 5:27.40Rini, Sean

28.85 33.19 33.63 34.14

33.29 33.47 33.59 33.77

32.67 30.80

Oak Harbor SR7 5:27.68O'Neill, Brennan J

27.94 30.62 32.47 33.27

33.45 33.87 33.97 34.59

34.54 32.96

Edison-OH JR8 5:43.38Valimont, Jacoby

28.83 32.64 34.66 35.43

35.43 35.20 35.93 35.91

35.50 33.85

Vermilion-LE FR9 5:45.18Phillips, Austin

29.23 32.03 34.51 35.62

35.94 36.05 35.66 36.51

36.13 33.50

Perkins JR10 5:52.21Crabtree, Jackson

30.34 34.14 36.40 35.94

35.84 36.58 36.00 35.90

35.79 35.28

Maragaretta-OH SO11 5:53.18Zang, Cole

30.42 34.32 35.68 36.54

36.44 36.73 36.62 36.50

35.82 34.11

Vermilion-LE JR12 5:58.03Hendrickson, Oliver

31.22 35.05 36.10 36.18

36.87 37.06 37.31 36.99

36.65 34.60

SMCC-OH JR13 5:59.71Etchill, Eli

30.77 33.83 35.96 36.39

36.96 37.27 37.73 37.77

37.40 35.63

SMCC-OH JR14 6:12.46Robinson, Trey

32.20 36.09 37.30 37.77

38.68 38.96 39.53 38.48

38.95 34.50

Willard-OH JR15 6:17.84Adkins, Nick

28.84 35.73 37.32 37.46

40.11 40.48 40.67 40.05

40.98 36.20

Perkins FR16 6:26.57Cooley, Logan

33.22 37.75 39.02 39.97

40.61 40.42 39.21 39.89

39.17 37.31

Danbury-OT JR17 6:27.76Funk, Landon

31.85 37.59 38.39 39.40

39.83 39.57 39.70 40.49

40.65 40.29

SMCC-OH SR18 6:35.63Shafrath, Donovan

SMCC-OH SO19 6:35.95Evans, Luke

34.37 37.11 40.35 41.69

41.46 41.79 40.50 40.40

40.27 38.01

Norwalk-OH SO20 6:44.57Christophel, Aaron

33.79 40.54 41.87 41.97

41.79 42.57 41.60 41.74

40.97 37.73

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:42.70Perkins

1) Ninke, Jasele JR 2) Mitchel, Natalie SR

3) West, Ella SR 4) Henning, Hayley FR

26.49 25.75 25.03 25.43

A2 1:44.25Ontario

1) Shaffer, Zoey FR 2) Simmering, Joie A SR

3) Zehe, Ava R SO 4) Crum, Tessa L SR

26.93 26.49 26.12 24.71

A3 1:49.75Port Clinton-OH

1) Puffenberger, Halle SR 2) Wiechman, Morgan SR

3) Siefke, Brynnlee FR 4) Heilmann, Gabrielle SR

27.27 28.54 28.83 25.11

A4 1:51.81St Paul-OH

1) Coriell, Elaina JR 2) Gocsik, Sarah JR

3) Frazee, Kennedie JR 4) Welter, Jocelyn SR

28.25 28.33 28.09 27.14
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2026 Sectional 6 Northwest OH-26SC-150OB - 2/14/2026

Sanction #: OH-26SC-150OB

Results - Sectional 6

(Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A5 1:53.16Oak Harbor

1) Stewart, Annabel L SO 2) Borjas, Makayla FR

3) Sprenger, Hanna SO 4) Avery, Elizabeth SO

26.74 29.37 28.96 28.09

A6 1:54.56Norwalk-OH

1) Konik, Saige SO 2) Daniels, Kylah JR

3) Rothhaar, Allison JR 4) Rodriguez, Amara SO

28.96 28.75 29.07 27.78

A7 1:56.02Huron-OH

1) Barkema, Hadley R FR 2) Lesnak, Andrea T FR

3) Schlessman, Laney FR 4) Towns, Rylie JR

30.39 28.34 30.33 26.96

A8 2:01.44SMCC-OH

1) Serna, Jessica FR 2) Dante, Serissa FR

3) Criscione, Molly FR 4) Blank, Caelyn FR

28.77 31.28 31.84 29.55

A9 2:02.13Maragaretta-OH

1) Brown, Olivia FR 2) Protzman, Sarah SO

3) Lee, Gracie SR 4) Bull, Cassandra SO

30.53 31.92 30.89 28.79

A10 2:09.00Danbury-OT

1) Clark, Ally JR 2) Kellem, Matty FR

3) Zywiec, Laura FR 4) Colon, Ellie SR

30.63 36.55 32.35 29.47

A11 2:40.19Willard-OH

1) Deel, Ava SR 2) Olvera, Kelly SR

3) Burma, Emelin SR 4) Schag, Phebe SO

42.20 50.90 39.13 27.96

 
Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:30.19Ontario

1) Walter, Owen E JR 2) Rietschlin, Jack A SO

3) Montgomery, Colten J SO 4) Trumpower, Grantham J SR

23.25 28.12 17.74 21.08

A2 1:33.73Port Clinton-OH

1) Barnhill, Grant JR 2) Adkins, Jake SO

3) Siefke, Wyatt SR 4) Higgins, Lee SR

24.24 23.69 22.90 22.90

A3 1:36.93SMCC-OH

1) Torrey, Garrett JR 2) Gorty, Pavan SR

3) Serna, Brian SR 4) Michel, Noah JR

24.07 24.56 24.15 24.15

A4 1:37.68Perkins

1) Brunning O'Malley, Shivan SR 2) Miller, Preston JR

3) Spencer, Michael JR 4) Zess, Max SO

24.61 23.69 25.84 23.54

A5 1:39.42Norwalk-OH

1) Snyder, Lincoln JR 2) Christophel, Alex SR

3) Craig, Canyon SO 4) Weinert, Braydan JR

24.89 26.03 24.64 23.86

A6 1:39.58Maragaretta-OH

1) Smith, Bren SR 2) Coffman, William JR

3) Berg, Jace SO 4) Bath, Dusty SO

25.96 25.39 24.63 23.60

A7 1:40.02Vermilion-LE

1) Drost, Caleb FR 2) Schaub, Joe SR

3) Rini, Sean SO 4) Rini, Cole SR

25.10 25.03 25.82 24.07

A8 1:43.36Oak Harbor

1) Meyer, Edward FR 2) Pratt, Jaxson FR

3) Zimmer, Clase FR 4) Fleming, Karson FR

25.86 26.70 25.93 24.87

A9 1:44.01Willard-OH

1) Mosley, Aiden JR 2) Winans, Lucas SO

3) Adkins, Nick JR 4) Schag, Levi SR

28.29 25.97 25.60 24.15

A10 1:49.58Huron-OH

1) Russell, David SO 2) Dunlap, Georgie SO

3) Bertke, Parker SR 4) Case, Sam JR

29.37 27.72 26.90 25.59

A11 2:05.30St Paul-OH

1) Roll, Connor SR 2) Mefteh, Momen SR

3) Kusser, Orrin JR 4) Shumway, Wyatt FR

29.51 34.09 32.30 29.40

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Ontario JR1 57.87Trumpower, Mirielle H

27.94 29.93

Perkins SO2 1:06.07Bucher, Lo

32.34 33.73

Oak Harbor JR3 1:06.17Cherry, Olivia

Ontario FR4 1:06.19Manns, Ella

31.81 34.38

Ontario JR5 1:07.39Udhe, Lauren

32.08 35.31

St Paul-OH JR6 1:07.61Coriell, Elaina

31.76 35.85

Ontario FR7 1:09.03Shaffer, Zoey

33.38 35.65

Perkins FR8 1:09.22West, Sarah

32.95 36.27

Maragaretta-OH SR9 1:09.60Aceto, Kayla

32.63 36.97

SMCC-OH FR10 1:12.13Serna, Jessica

34.89 37.24

Oak Harbor FR11 1:15.17Borjas, Makayla

36.34 38.83

Port Clinton-OH FR12 1:16.30Fought, Calleigh

Maragaretta-OH FR13 1:17.29Brown, Olivia

37.01 40.28

Oak Harbor FR14 1:19.49Simkus, Adelyn

37.31 42.18

Shelby-OH SR15 1:22.21Lay, Alexandra

39.09 43.12

SMCC-OH FR16 1:23.43Dante, Serissa

38.70 44.73

Danbury-OT FR17 1:23.78Zywiec, Laura

41.04 42.74

Shelby-OH JR18 1:28.64Reed, Ella
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2026 Sectional 6 Northwest OH-26SC-150OB - 2/14/2026

Sanction #: OH-26SC-150OB

Results - Sectional 6

(Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

St Paul-OH SO19 1:30.04Shumaker, Elsie

42.95 47.09

Port Clinton-OH SO20 1:31.53Uszak, Miyah

42.63 48.90

Port Clinton-OH SO21 1:36.08Thompson, Kerstin

45.97 50.11

Huron-OH SO22 1:36.55Steinkopf, Eliza

Perkins SR23 1:37.10West, Ady

47.34 49.76

St Paul-OH SO24 1:37.71Preston, Payton

47.72 49.99

Port Clinton-OH SO25 1:53.15Seiser, Alaina

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Ontario SO1 54.06Montgomery, Colten J

26.15 27.91

Ontario JR2 55.66Swiatek, Jackson B

26.93 28.73

Ontario SO3 59.28Rietschlin, Jack A

29.03 30.25

SMCC-OH JR4 59.50Torrey, Garrett

28.43 31.07

Vermilion-LE FR5 1:00.81Drost, Caleb

29.71 31.10

Ontario FR6 1:01.05Sesco, Logan

29.58 31.47

Danbury-OT JR7 1:03.51McDonald, Ethan

30.36 33.15

Oak Harbor FR8 1:06.92Meyer, Edward

31.72 35.20

Maragaretta-OH SO9 1:07.51Zang, Cole

Edison-OH SR10 1:09.27Trinza, Logan

33.70 35.57

Maragaretta-OH FR11 1:10.92Weyer, Kaleb

33.19 37.73

Port Clinton-OH JR12 1:11.92Bergman, Dalton

34.46 37.46

Perkins JR13 1:13.11Crabtree, Jackson

35.67 37.44

St Paul-OH SR14 1:14.10Roll, Connor

36.72 37.38

Willard-OH JR15 1:16.60Mosley, Aiden

36.21 40.39

Oak Harbor FR16 1:17.17Pratt, Jaxson

37.98 39.19

Vermilion-LE SO17 1:17.32Kennedy, Corren

37.02 40.30

Huron-OH SO18 1:19.65Russell, David

37.96 41.69

Vermilion-LE SO19 1:19.86Neely, William

40.16 39.70

SMCC-OH SO20 1:21.45Torres, Braylon

39.12 42.33

Clyde-OH SO21 1:22.18Moreno, Jayse

39.06 43.12

Maragaretta-OH FR22 1:33.03Watson, Clayton

43.86 49.17

SMCC-OH SO23 1:40.95Barone, Vincenzo

48.84 52.11

Maragaretta-OH SO24 1:48.21Jackson, Ethan

50.25 57.96

 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Perkins SR1 1:06.91West, Ella

31.58 35.33

Ontario SO2 1:14.83Smith, Addison O

34.34 40.49

Perkins JR3 1:15.27Ninke, Jasele

36.15 39.12

Oak Harbor SO4 1:15.42Borjas, Juliana J

35.06 40.36

Oak Harbor SO5 1:15.58Stewart, Annabel L

35.75 39.83

Ontario FR6 1:20.75Julian, Ava

38.55 42.20

Norwalk-OH FR7 1:21.21Farmer, Becca

38.43 42.78

Huron-OH FR8 1:21.29Lesnak, Andrea T

38.53 42.76

Maragaretta-OH SR9 1:21.57Aceto, Kylee

37.86 43.71

Ontario SR10 1:23.88Lynch, Kaylee

39.73 44.15

Vermilion-LE JR11 1:25.80Drost, Maddie

40.70 45.10

SMCC-OH SO12 1:27.04Maxwell, Nadia

41.00 46.04

Shelby-OH SO13 1:29.48Ream, Arabella

42.23 47.25

Ontario SR14 1:29.62Sesco, Alexia

40.53 49.09

Port Clinton-OH SO15 1:30.50Carmon, Ella

40.20 50.30

Maragaretta-OH FR16 1:33.56Jacoby, Evelyn

42.59 50.97

Old Fort-OH FR17 1:34.03Adkins, Jenna

43.70 50.33

Maragaretta-OH JR18 1:34.27Kovalaske, Kenna

44.40 49.87

Port Clinton-OH JR19 1:34.37Hatt, Lilly

43.79 50.58

Norwalk-OH SO20 1:36.58Sanders, Izzy

46.89 49.69

Perkins JR21 1:38.70Cooley, Julia

47.04 51.66

Port Clinton-OH SO22 1:41.76Thompson, Kerstin

46.59 55.17

Shelby-OH JR23 1:41.83Reed, Ella
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2026 Sectional 6 Northwest OH-26SC-150OB - 2/14/2026

Sanction #: OH-26SC-150OB

Results - Sectional 6

(Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

St Paul-OH FR24 1:44.19Bodell, Amelia

49.45 54.74

Willard-OH SR25 1:44.40Burma, Emelin

48.89 55.51

Huron-OH SO26 1:51.42Steinkopf, Eliza

50.94 1:00.48

Port Clinton-OH SO27 1:54.82Seiser, Alaina

53.72 1:01.10

 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Vermilion-LE SR1 1:00.17Rini, Cole

28.47 31.70

Ontario JR2 1:00.33Smith, Carson C

27.91 32.42

Oak Harbor JR3 1:01.42Stewart, Garyn R

28.85 32.57

Ontario FR4 1:01.48Robinson, Connor W

28.95 32.53

Ontario FR5 1:08.66Morabito, Alex

32.03 36.63

SMCC-OH SR6 1:08.82Serna, Brian

32.29 36.53

SMCC-OH SR7 1:09.03Gorty, Pavan

31.97 37.06

Norwalk-OH SR8 1:10.10Hall, Anthony

32.74 37.36

Maragaretta-OH FR9 1:10.21White, Cohen

31.97 38.24

Danbury-OT SR10 1:10.46Sandvick, Evan

32.90 37.56

Willard-OH SR11 1:10.49Schag, Levi

31.47 39.02

Huron-OH SO12 1:10.89Dunlap, Georgie

32.87 38.02

Perkins FR13 1:12.23Hahn, Bennet

34.40 37.83

Oak Harbor FR14 1:12.65Zimmer, Clase

34.61 38.04

Vermilion-LE JR15 1:17.57Demyan, Jack

35.83 41.74

Maragaretta-OH FR16 1:17.80Maillard, Zeke

36.88 40.92

Vermilion-LE SO17 1:19.72Gonzales, Carter

37.07 42.65

Oak Harbor SO18 1:23.49Greener, Logan

38.26 45.23

SMCC-OH JR19 1:25.71Will, Josh

40.78 44.93

Norwalk-OH JR20 1:26.27Dickerson, Levi

40.39 45.88

Willard-OH JR21 1:33.31Devene, Lucas

43.01 50.30

St Paul-OH SO22 1:34.58MacDonald, Blake

42.65 51.93

Perkins FR23 1:43.92James, Rocco

49.63 54.29

Perkins SO--- DQSavage, Noah

 
Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:49.14Ontario

1) Mottayaw, Tatum O JR 2) Secrist, Lily SR

3) Zehe, Ava R SO 4) Trumpower, Mirielle H JR

A2 3:56.35Perkins

1) Ninke, Jasele JR 2) West, Sarah FR

3) Bucher, Lo SO 4) Mitchel, Natalie SR

28.49 59.78 28.02 59.94

27.97 58.72 27.15 57.91

A3 4:01.36Port Clinton-OH

1) Puffenberger, Halle SR 2) Wiechman, Morgan SR

3) Siefke, Brynnlee FR 4) Heilmann, Gabrielle SR

28.17 58.30 29.85 1:03.05

30.35 1:04.01 26.35 56.00

A4 4:03.94Oak Harbor

1) Cherry, Olivia JR 2) Grieger, Sophia SR

3) Stewart, Annabel L SO 4) Shupe, Chloe SR

28.02 58.22 29.72 1:02.44

29.09 1:01.63 29.09 1:01.65

A5 4:08.13Maragaretta-OH

1) Riedy, Sydnie JR 2) Murray, Lexis SR

3) Aceto, Kylee SR 4) Aceto, Kayla SR

29.51 1:02.66 29.34 1:02.43

29.80 1:03.32 28.56 59.72

A6 4:08.72St Paul-OH

1) Gocsik, Sarah JR 2) Talbot, Allison JR

3) Welter, Jocelyn SR 4) Coriell, Elaina JR

30.56 1:02.92 29.37 1:03.41

28.74 1:00.87 28.94 1:01.52

A7 4:21.05Norwalk-OH

1) Daniels, Kylah JR 2) Ringenberg, Raena JR

3) Konik, Saige SO 4) Rodriguez, Amara SO

31.28 1:05.02 31.38 1:05.91

30.68 1:06.58 29.88 1:03.54

A8 4:30.22SMCC-OH

1) Blank, Caelyn FR 2) Criscione, Molly FR

3) Dante, Serissa FR 4) Serna, Jessica FR

30.99 1:07.50 33.16 1:09.29

32.14 1:09.80 29.83 1:03.63

A9 4:36.27Shelby-OH

1) Lay, Alexandra SR 2) Fritz, Kennedy FR

3) Ream, Arabella SO 4) Muntis, Lillian FR

32.79 1:09.31 33.90 1:12.06

32.79 1:09.99 30.48 1:04.91

A10 4:52.32Danbury-OT

1) Clark, Ally JR 2) Kellem, Matty FR

3) Zywiec, Laura FR 4) Colon, Ellie SR

32.34 1:07.89 15.15 39.82

42.27 1:57.10 32.37 1:07.51
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2026 Sectional 6 Northwest OH-26SC-150OB - 2/14/2026

Sanction #: OH-26SC-150OB

Results - Sectional 6
 
Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:21.59Ontario

1) Walter, Owen E JR 2) Robinson, Connor W FR

3) Rietschlin, Jack A SO 4) Swiatek, Jackson B JR

23.92 50.37 24.17 51.53

23.29 49.50 23.80 50.19

A2 3:22.06Oak Harbor

1) Johannsen, Tyler E JR 2) O'Neill, Brennan J SR

3) Sorg, Austin S SR 4) Stewart, Garyn R JR

25.61 53.49 25.00 52.83

21.35 45.54 23.98 50.20

A3 3:27.21Port Clinton-OH

1) Barnhill, Grant JR 2) Adkins, Jake SO

3) Siefke, Wyatt SR 4) Higgins, Lee SR

24.93 52.28 24.93 52.56

24.07 51.53 24.12 50.84

A4 3:34.69Perkins

1) Brunning O'Malley, Shivan SR 2) Miller, Preston JR

3) Hahn, Bennet FR 4) Zess, Max SO

26.07 54.52 23.99 51.87

26.51 55.84 24.70 52.46

A5 3:43.98Norwalk-OH

1) Snyder, Lincoln JR 2) Loudy, Eli JR

3) Weinert, Braydan JR 4) Craig, Canyon SO

25.83 54.30 26.79 57.78

25.36 55.24 26.68 56.66

A6 3:48.51Maragaretta-OH

1) Coffman, William JR 2) White, Cohen FR

3) Zang, Cole SO 4) Bath, Dusty SO

27.33 58.54 26.46 56.80

27.40 58.07 25.44 55.10

A7 3:54.92Vermilion-LE

1) Hendrickson, Oliver JR 2) Demyan, Jack JR

3) Gonzales, Carter SO 4) Phillips, Austin FR

28.33 58.72 26.84 56.60

29.72 1:02.99 27.26 56.61

A8 3:55.39SMCC-OH

1) Jones, Ben SR 2) Robinson, Trey JR

3) Swain, Grant SR 4) Etchill, Eli JR

27.41 57.59 27.83 59.52

16.43 59.96 27.37 58.32

A9 3:55.44Willard-OH

1) Winans, Lucas SO 2) Mosley, Aiden JR

3) Adkins, Nick JR 4) Schag, Levi SR

27.62 58.47 28.57 1:02.62

26.21 57.15 25.42 57.20


